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Libertyville vs. Lake Zurich & Lake Forest Academy — Wed Jan 09, 2019

1 Lake Zurich

2 Libertyville

Varsity TEAM TOTALS

\ uB BB

FX

35.00 3530 35.00 3625 141.55

33.15 3240 31.70 33.80 131.05

3 Lake Forest Academy 8.25 8.00 7.35

Libertyville vs. Lake Zurich & Lake Forest Academy — Wed Jan 09, 2019
Varsity VAULT

Libertyville vs. Lake Zurich & Lake Forest Academy — Wed Jan 09, 2019
Varsity UNEVEN BARS
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Libertyville vs. Lake Zurich & Lake Forest Academy — Wed Jan 09, 2019
Varsity BALANCE BEAM

1 Lake Zurich
2 Lake Zurich
3 Lake Zurich
4 Lake Zurich
5 Lake Zurich
6 Libertyville
7 Libertyville
8 Libertyville
9 Libertyville
10  Libertyville

" Lake Forest Academy

Libertyville vs. Lake Zurich & Lake Forest Academy — Wed Jan 09, 2019
Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE

1 Lake Zurich
2 Lake Zurich
3 Lake Zurich
4 Lake Zurich
5 Libertyville
6 Lake Forest Academy
7 Libertyville
8 Libertyville
9 Lake Zurich
10  Libertyville

11 Libertyville

Libertyville vs. Lake Zurich & Lake Forest Academy — Wed Jan 09, 2019
Varsity ALL AROUND

Lake Zurich
2 Lake Zurich
3 Lake Zurich
4 Lake Zurich
5 Libertyville
6 Libertyville
7 Libertyville
8 Libertyville
9 Lake Forest Academy

10  Libertyville
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Carly Trebac
Kelsey Rothas
Isabella Palmer
Jane Fabbrini
Joanna Topa
Kylie Skie
Maddie Swanson
Cameron Hamilton
Constance Zanze
Liv Bertaud
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Libertyville vs. Lake Zurich & Lake Forest Academy — Wed Jan 09, 2019

JVTEAM TOTALS

\ UB BB FX
1 Lake Zurich 25.15 21.40 22.85 2295
2 Libertyville 24.00 2230 20.80 22.90

Lake Forest Academy

Libertyville vs. Lake Zurich & Lake Forest Academy — Wed Jan 09, 2019

JV VAULT
1T Lake Zurich Julia Darlak
1T Lake Zurich Krista Wohler
3 LakeZurich Sydney Koch
4 Lake Zurich Ashley McWhorter
5 Libertyville Grace Neuberger
6T  Lake Zurich Gracey Gifford
6T  Libertyville Skyler Allen
8 Libertyville Abby Gordon
9 Libertyville Claire Arnold
10 Libertyville Amy Magill

Libertyville vs. Lake Zurich & Lake Forest Academy — Wed Jan 09, 2019

JV UNEVEN BARS

1 Libertyville Rachael Bertch

2 Lake Zurich Ashley McWhorter

3 Lake Zurich Krista Wohler

4 Libertyville Skyler Allen

5 Libertyville Grace Neuberger

6  Libertyville Molly Bath

7 Libertyville Emaline Frey

8 Lake Zurich Julia Darlak

9 Lake Zurich Sydney Koch

10 Lake Zurich Alicja Pazderska 'Ala’
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Libertyville vs. Lake Zurich & Lake Forest Academy — Wed Jan 09, 2019
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Libertyville vs. Lake Zurich & Lake Forest Academy — Wed Jan 09, 2019

Libertyville vs. Lake Zurich & Lake Forest Academy — Wed Jan 09, 2019
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Lake Zurich

JV BALANCE BEAM

Ashley McWhorter
Julia Darlak

Emaline Frey

Skyler Allen

Grace Neuberger
Alicja Pazderska 'Ala’
Sydney Koch

Krista Wohler
Rachael Bertch
Lauren Milz

JV FLOOR EXERCISE

Ashley McWhorter
Skyler Allen

Rachael Bertch
Gracey Gifford
Lauren Milz

Sydney Koch

Krista Wohler

Amy Magill

Grace Neuberger
Alicja Pazderska 'Ala’

JVALL AROUND

Ashley McWhorter
Skyler Allen

Krista Wohler
Grace Neuberger
Sydney Koch

8.65
7.60
7.00
6.90
6.90
6.60
6.35
6.25
6.15
5.55

8.10
7.85
7.65
7.60
7.40
7.25
7.20
7.20
6.95
6.60

32.65
30.05
29.35
29.30
28.10
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Libertyville vs. Lake Zurich & Lake Forest Academy — Wed Jan 09, 2019
Frosh/Soph TEAM TOTALS

\ UB BB FX

1 Libertyville 22.90 1535 17.75 2070 76.70

Lake Forest Academy
Lake Zurich

Libertyville vs. Lake Zurich & Lake Forest Academy — Wed Jan 09, 2019

Frosh/Soph VAULT
1 Libertyville Annie Yachnin 7.80
2 Libertyville Reagan Kuypers 7.70
3 Libertyville Ashley Pignone 7.40

Libertyville vs. Lake Zurich & Lake Forest Academy — Wed Jan 09, 2019
Frosh/Soph UNEVEN BARS

1 Libertyville Nadia Simpson 5.65
2 Libertyville Sophia Simpson 4.95
3 Libertyville Ashley Pignone 4.75

Libertyville vs. Lake Zurich & Lake Forest Academy — Wed Jan 09, 2019
Frosh/Soph BALANCE BEAM

1 Libertyville Ashley Pignone 6.30
2 Libertyville Kate Recker 5.95
3 Libertyville Anna Zbroja 5.50

Libertyville vs. Lake Zurich & Lake Forest Academy — Wed Jan 09, 2019
Frosh/Soph FLOOR EXERCISE

1 Libertyville Julia Hazen 7.20
2 Libertyville Brooke Hutchins 6.90
3 Libertyville Ashley Pignone 6.60

Libertyville vs. Lake Zurich & Lake Forest Academy — Wed Jan 09, 2019
Frosh/Soph ALL AROUND

1 Libertyville Ashley Pignone 25.05
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